
 

 

 

  

 

doi Herald/Times March 18, 1999
TeRE RE 4' hitch. Open 7 days. .

- ; ; = www.leesmobilehomes.com/ tfn MISS THE 5PM DEADLINE? :

4 Continued fl TRANSFERRING OUT OF AREA,please take RUN YOUR AD IN THE CLACIANYSyA us Home/Land Net Replace Zotsr 8 ; from | VOLTIoan,Tb2 small fee and move "TOO LATE TO CLASSIFY" . 739-061 1 Package Call Old Model Home?

x 8 a ! | : Lilia FOR $1.00 EXTRA ph : : We need Trade-Ins!
BLLAI oraiSale inge Mountain 739-7498LnVivian | Jim 730-8355 Call Tom 730-8354

    
PTT

“CASH”PAID FOR JUNK, WRECKEDORUSED
CARS AND TRUCKS. We also sell used
parts. Pink's Auto 629-2729. tin

lo):(HA012)
UNCOMPLICATED. A nice flat 1+ acre loton a

nance. 704-563-8216.tfn

SPECIAL PURCHASE, '98 3 br., 2 ba only. 120
months left on loan.’Small fee and move in.
921-0222. 3:17-4:7

LEE’S MOBILE HOMES, NORWOOD, N.C. 800-

 

 

 

 

4 BR/2 BA on private 3/4 acre lot. Will finance
with low down payment. 1-800-741-7128.tfn

DAUGHTER QUIT SCHOOL, must sell 3 br., 2
ba, two months old. Payments $285.50 per
mo. with furniture. Call 921-1394. 3:17-4:7
 

transfer fee & move in. 1-800-741-7128. tin
 

payments. Ask about rent to own. No pay-
ments for three months. Paymentsstarting at
$49. weekly. Land/home/ pay small fee and
move in. Homes paid for in 4 years. 3:17-4:7

MFRD HOME CREDIT HOTLINE. Little, slow or
no credit ok. Apply24 hrs. a day. We have only

 

    

 

TOO LATE TQ CLASSIFY

KINGS YARD SALE. 901 PhiferRd. Sat.
20th., 8 am until-. Rain or shine. 3:17

  

 

 

 

KINGS MTN. YARD SALE. Twin beds, bunk

DW REPO. Will relocate, yourspot or ours. Small : beds, cribs, playpens, fresh produce, much’
more. Thurs., Fri., Sat. all day. Hwy. 216 Dixon
School Rd.Little Dan's. 3:17
 

20th, 7am. Toys, baby items,clothes (women’s
size 5-16), furniture and more. 3:17 ¥

NEW HOUSE.3 bdr., 2 bath, 1/2 acre of land.
$864 down. 435-4734. 3:17

THE SHELBY OFFICEof Total Care of the Caro-
linas has positions available for CNA’s and

 

 

 
 

 

See our NEW Step
Down Kitchen &
_. Den home!
CallJim 730-8355

 

 

are here! Big Price
Reductions on 98’s in
Stock. For Best Deals 

The 99 Model Fleetwoods |

 Call Tom 730-8354
 

 

Call Jim @
Piedmont Housing

730-8355
 

quiet paved road. No overhead powerlines, no CTR : : : 203 Chadwick Drive: {; : PRE GRAND OPENING. Luv Homes of Char- A : i s s :underground lines, flood plain. P - hful country char.817,000. Guiner wil1.  lotte.921-0222.OpenSundays. Low, lowdown KINGS MTN. YARD SALE. 100s First St. March Mfg, Home Deals!! [RIGA0BELG Kings Mountain    
Oceanfront and Oceanview

Condos/Homes

All units fully equipped, early spring
getaways and summer weeks available.

Families/Couples 1-6 Bedrooms

 

 

3 BR/2 BA Brick, 1,500 sf,
great neighborhood, many
special features, vaulted

      

  

ceilings, 16 x 20 deck, 20 x 20
building, 24 x 24 garage,

  
  
    

  

777-8652 Specials 28x56, $32,999; 28x80, 100 loans avail. Please hurry, call 1-800-361-: {:
$39,999: 24x56. $27.999: 14xR0 $19.999 icl.

Homemaker Companions for all shifts. Pres- Affordable Prices!  
 

  

    appointment call 435-7916
| or 739-6325.

KINGS MTN. YARD SALE. Fri. 19th 9-12 and
df 20th. 8-10. 119 Yarbro Rd. Rain date the 26th

& 27th. 3:17

.GROVER CARPORT YARD SALE: Huge.4 fami-
lies. Fri. 19 & Sat. 20. 9-1. Next to Eaton Corp.

: 7974. tin ently needing a 3rd shift CNA for weekends 0 Ww ) "FROM YOUR HOME TO !oa ; — andckend 1st & 2nd shifts asroMon nly a Fe 98’s Left THecoasy landscaped. A must see! |
2) : ri. shifts. Pl all 487-5020 for more infor- : Yourfriend in N. Myrtle Beach) . :i Su bscri be to the Hera |d/Times. mation.317 ii on the Lot. Call Jim FREE 50 PAGE BRocHure Reduced to $105,900.00 for

  @ Piedmont Housing
730-8355

Rentals & Sales

ELLIOTT Retry 1-800-925-0225
    

 

  

 Be

   

        
      
      

       

  

     

  

      

         

   

    

 "PUBLIC NOTICE
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. x : BostwwtroisBneioely 2n1 a Civ (W)865-2341
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

2 Security System - iii Makmr2 - 1 Bath - Gas Heat- Central Air- Banich os Kins Mountain Call Dub or Todd! V
= 708 Huntingtowne Drive Nice Neighborhood Sonyenien Location 5 39-3611 = == EEE ee —— 3
3 Crescent Hill 616 Meadowbrook Roa R-2477 Real Egtate : : SEES a n ;
5 R22068 BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY:4 -Apartment IB SALES/AUTO $ALE/AUTO $ALE/AUTO $ALE/AUTO $ALE/AUTO

NEW CONSTRUCTION: 1447 sf Ranch
- 3BR - 2 Bath - Quiet Neighborhood -
Floor Plan Designed for convenient living
- Attractive Design - Near 74 By-Pass -
Buy during construction and choose

Phillip Bunch, Broker
739-3086 'til 4:30 pm
739-6259 after 4:30

OPEN HOUSE

Complex - 2 Story Bldg. -Completely
Remodeled - New Roof -New Siding - New
Gas Heaters - Ideal Investment Property.

. 48 Julian Street : C-23835
REAL NEAT BUNGALOW: Recently

 NO EXPERIENCE!
NO PROBLEM    

  

    

  
  

  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  

  
  

  

        

    
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

    
    

      

  
  

  
    
  
  

    

 

    colors - remodeled 936 sf - 2 Bed Room 1 Bath. 102 HEATHER LANE SUN., i
109 BRANDONWOOD R- Extra Nice Starter or Investment Property. = = f 1
23821 707 Landing Street E-24457 RENTAL Are You Tired OEXECUTIVE HOME 4BR, 2 1/2

BA, Colonial, 2600 sq.ft., 2 car
garage, $1300/mo., $1300 dep.,
Call for details.
3BR, 1BA, APARTMENT DU-
PLEX. LR, Kitch., & Din. Area,
$450/mo, $450/Dep. Must have
good credit & references. 407B
East Kings St.

RESIDENTIAL
2600 sq. ft. Cape Cod, 4 BR, 2 1/
2BA, LRw/FP,Kitchen, DR, Game
Rm, 2 Car CPT, In Ground Swim
Pool on 2.67 Ac.(2-4 Extra Bldg.
Lots), 611 Gantt St. PRICE NEG.
LIKE BRAND NEW, 3BR, 2BA,
Brick Ranch, LFW/FP, Kitch. &
Din. Rm., 2 Car Gar., Conv. to 74
Bypass, 102 Heather Lane, extra
outside storage + 1/2 lot available
at cost, $122,900
BELOW APPRAISED. VALUE -
SPACIOUS BRICKRANCHON 2

BEAUTIFUL BRICK HOME: 1789 sf - 3
BR - 1 Bath - In Nice Neighborhood -
Hardwood Floors - Wired Outbuilding -
Fenced Yard - Roof yr.
704 West Gold Street R-24172
WHY PAY RENT?: Own this 1020sf - 2

126 GALLIEE CHURCH ROAD: 1 2 Acre
Lot Available - Call for details. R-21835
NICE CORNER BUSINESS LOT: 54'X 79’
- Corner of West King Street & Davidson
Street.
466 West King Street

Working A DEAD
END JOB?

Do You Want to Make
More Money While

Building A REAL CAREER?

NOW IS YOUR CHANCE!

WE WILL TEACH YOU HOW TO
SELL CARS $ MAKE BIG $$$!

R22532
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Feature Home of the Week

2 WELL MAINTAINED HOME:
1453sf -3BR - 2 Baths

119 Margaret Little Drive
R-23803   

Ruby Alexander, CRS

739-4111

Fain Hambright, Realtor
937-7471
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http://www.metrolina.com/swrealt
Check the INTERNET for W. ;

Sandra ourlistings in the NBERCONTRAST EARN FROMETROLINA BUSINESS MALL & Dining Area, Office Area, Part, 4 4 0 t 77
Wi1 Ourlistings get maximum exposure. Basement, 602 Lee St., $139,000 y oO 5

11SOnN "It's the FUTURE" NEAR HIGH SCHOOL & JR.

o
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  HIGH 3BR, 2BA, Brick Ranch,LR,
Kitchen, DR, Lot of Storage, in grd.
pool, 307 Scotland Dr. $96,500
NEW LISTING. 2 Story Colonial.
4 BR, 2 1/2 Ba, LG MBR w/8'x8'
Walk in Closet, LG M.Ba w/Gar-
den Tub & Corner Shower, LR,
FR, w/FP, DR, Kitch. & Din. Area,
2 Car Gar. on 10th Fairway,
Woodbridge CC, 936 New Camp
Crk Church Rd, Owner-Broker,
$196,500.
NEW CONSTRUCTION. 3 BR, 2
Ba, Ranch, GR, Kitch. & Din. Area,
LG Wooded Lot, Convenient to
New 74-1-85 Connector Road,
6219 Adele Lane, Logan Park S/D
$83,900.
OPTION TO PURCHASE -Avail-
able w/ lease & option deposit, 3
BR, 2 BA, GR, kitch. & din. area,
Sgl. Gar., Ins: Utility, $800/mo. &
option or sec. dep., Call For De-
tails, Owner/Broker.

MOBILE HOMES
HUNT SC at this PRIVATE SET-
fia 2 BR, 2 BA, 14x70 Mobile

0 ' /
8 acres, new A/C, Gasfireplace.
446 Patriots Way, $35,000

ACREAGE & LOTS
FARGE BUILDING LOT genie
sloped, pari ooded wit
creek, SOLAS. curbed
St., Lot 1A, Crescent Hill Road.
ML#19925
NICE BUILDING LOT, Mostly
level, partial ed, utilities
available, nesoEn';3A, Cres-

E
E
E
E

Most dealer do not offer PROFESSIONALtraining but we believe that the
true professionals will sell more cars, make more money, and take better

care of our customers, so we have contracted with the Nation’s #1
Sales Training Company to conduct all our screening & training.

NO EXPERIENCE NECESSARY!
[WEOFFER: |

*AGGRESSIVE PAY PLAN & BONUS
. *EXCITING TRAINING PROGRAM

*HOSPITALIZATION PLAN
COMPANY CAR PLAN

*401K PLAN ° PAID VACATION
*FANTASTIC NEW & USED VEHICLE INVENTORY

~ *SUPER OPPORTUNITY
TO ADVANCE INTO MANAGEMENT

INTERVIEWS TWO DAYS ONLY!
MON. MAR. 22 - TUES. MAR. 23

EARL TINDOL FORD
1901 East Franklin Blvd., Gastonia, NC

*A DRUG FREE WORK PLACE

  
  

129 S. Battleground Ave.

739-5872

NEW LISTING: GRACIOUS OLDER deep lot. 705 West Gold Street, $59,900
HOME, 4 BR, 1 Bath, 1 1/2 story, over’ DON'T RENT, BUY! Look at this 3BR,1.5
2300 sq.ft., formal living room w/ fire- BA ranch. Great for starters or invest-
place, dining room, cozy kitchen w/ fire- ment. 215 Morris St., $42,900.
place. Fresh paint, upperlevel completely NICE SINGLE WIDE, Mobile Home - 1986
redone w/ separate heat & air system. Oakwood 1.21 acres 2BR, 1.5 BAw/appli-
409 S. Battleground, $84,900 ances. Nice level wooded lot. 1117Moun-
NEW LISTING: LARGE OLDER HOME, tain Brook Dr., Clover, S.C. $34,900
2/3 bedroom, 1 1/2 Bath w/ largerooms, Just across SC line near Love Valley .
large closets, hard wood floors & unfin- Adjoining 1.23 acre lot may also be pur-
ished upperlevelfor expansion. Partially chased.
fenced yard. 114 Fulton St. $70,500 NEW LISTING: GASTONIA - 3BR, 21/2
HORSE. LOVERS SPECIAL, 3 BR, 2BA Ba 1 1 90,
Bfrh on10 Acres, remy oon : : y oe d
with fireplace, gar, 2s arn w, wood floors, single e /workshop.

g 1718 Fairfield Dy. $159,500 Call Beth.
NEATSTARTERHOME - 2 BR, 1 BA, with
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tack room and fenced pasture. 334
Goforth Rd. $124,900
COUNTRYSETTING 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2 sto
on almost acre lot. Lots of storage. Dbl.
gar,front porch for your rockers with nice
views. 926 Dixon School Rd. $117,900 LOTS
NEW LISTING: 2 BR, 1BA New Carpet, JUST LISTED - 1.05 acre wooded Jot.
Fresh Paint and Wallpaper, enclosed front cpestnut Ridge Rd., $19,900

JRORen yosd. 4712 Guyton Loop LARGE TRACT - 158.57 acres w/ creek.
SPACIOUS OLDER HOME 4 BR, 11/2 Upper Cleveland water nearby. Could be
Bath with large rooms and high ceilings, accessible if developed. Heavily wooded.
office area, and sunroom. Nice Drity in Rippy Road, Grover $396,425

kitchen, Fenced Backyard. 221 Waco 4)g5 ACRES- Wooded w/ creek. Good
Re,S20ER 9BR. 1BA older brick

~~

development potential. Rippy Road,
Grover. $104,6253 home in good neighborhood. Formal din-

ing, nice kitchen, 2 loft rooms upstairs, on

smsHS(0) [1] MLSa

—

Warranty (5503

AFTER HOURS AND WEEKENDS

screened front porch, fenced yard and
Sopjiances included. 824 Grace Street,
$37,900
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   Sandra Wilson, Realtor.......... 739-9479 (pager # 833-8289) ) NO PHONE CALL PLEASE. DRESS FOR INTERVIEW.
Beth Wilson, Realtor .........cceee. 854-824 (pager #Sli cent Hill Road. ML#19921 SALEXe) nALE/AUTO IND ITT SALE/AUTO SALE/AUTO

  
 


